north america
INTERMEC CORPORATION
6001 36TH AVENUE WEST
P.O. BOX 4280
EVERETT, WASHINGTON 98203-9280
1 800 347 2636 tel
1 425 355 9551 fax

(customer provided)
Keyboard & mouse
101 type keyboard and mouse are
included with system
supported devices
900 MHz RF devices
Intermec Printers
2.4 GHz RF devices
CrossBar™ readers
Vehicle Mount Units
Up to 128 devices
host protocols
Telnet, TN5250, TN3270
IBM SNA
communication applications
Terminal Emulation
ANSI/VT100, VT220, VT320, and
IBM 5250/3270,
 JANUS(900 MHz RF), JANUS™ &
TRAKKER® Antares™ (2.4 GHz RF)
Screen Mapping
IBM 5250/3270, ANSI/DEC VT100,
VT220, VT320, JANUS RF (2.4 GHz
RF & 900MHz RF) & TRAKKER®
Antares™ 2.4 GHz RF
Client/Server
Peer-to-peer for TCP/IP and APPC/LU6.2,
Direct TCP Socket Comm, JANUS RF
(900 MHz RF) & TRAKKER® Antares™
(2.4 GHz RF)
message routing
Simultaneous routing
Sends and Receives messages from
multiple hosts and applications
Store/Forward
Insures delivery to terminals and
applications; Continues data collection
during network failures
central network management
Network
Manage data collection network from
controller; configure Antares over
radio frequency
electronic software distribution
Download TRAKKER® Antares™
firmware changes over RF
Distribute binary (.exe)programs and
data files to JANUS® and TRAKKER
Antares RF portable terminals
Maintain terminals over RF without
visiting each location
Quick Restoration
Designed for fast
network changes &
restoration
 accessories
North American
International & UPS
versions
Uninterruptible power
supply with restoration
software; Restarts automatically
when AC is restored
36.6 Kbps modem
North American version
System expansion
License to add more terminals above
standard 1-8 or screen mapping
Power cords
International AC power cords
Miscellaneous cables
UPS connector cable and modem RS-
232 cable